

Indian Value Engineering Society (INVEST)

306, Vardhman Sunder Plaza, Plot No. 12, Sector 12, Dwarka, Delhi- 110075, India; Phone: +91 9810418019 Email:chairman.investnzc@gmail.com

We are happy to inform you that INVEST Northern Zonal Council is organising it 36th International Virtual Conference as per Following Details:

Conference Dates: 11th & 12 Dec. 2020 Conference Theme: Value Engineering for Neo Normal

It will be Virtual Conference through Worldwide Net, but will have all the Activities like Technical Paper Presentations, Entries for Different INVEST awards, Award Ceremony, Knowledge and Experience Sharing by Most Talented Experts and Leaders of Global Industry.

Details for Technical Paper submission and Entries for Different INVEST awards are as under:

- 1. Technical Papers
 - 1. Abstract Submission: 20th Sep 2020
 - 2. Intimation of Acceptance of Abstract: 25th Sep 2020
 - 3. Complete Paper Submission: 5th Oct 2020
 - 4. Intimation of acceptance of Paper: 15th Oct 2020
 - 5. Submission of PPT & Video of Presentation: 7th Nov 2020
- 2. Entries of Awards
 - 1. Intimation for Entry for awards: 30th Sep 2020
 - 2. Handa Golden Key Award: 30th Oct 2020
 - 3. Vasant Rao Trophy: 30th Oct 2020
 - 4. Mohta Trophy: 30th Oct 2020
 - 5. Soundram Kannappan Gold Medal: 30th Oct 2020
- 3. Delegate Registration
 - 1. Early Bird:15th Nov, 2020
 - 2. Standard Registration: 25th Nov 2020



Indian Value Engineering Society (INVEST)

306, Vardhman Sunder Plaza, Plot No. 12, Sector 12, Dwarka, Delhi- 110075, India; Phone: +91 9810418019 Email:chairman.investnzc@gmail.com

4. Registration fees:

Details	Registration Fee with Early Bird Discount till 15th Nov., 2020; plus 18% GST	Standard Registration Fee, plus 18% GST
INVEST Life Members	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,500
INVEST-Annual Member	₹ 6,000	₹ 6,600
INVEST Non Member	₹ 7,000	₹ 7,700
One day National	₹ 3,000	₹ 3,500
Student & College Faculty	₹ 2,500	₹ 2,750
International Delegates- Affiliates	USD 200	USD 220
International Delegates-Non Affiliates	USD 250	USD 275
One Day Individual- International	USD 125	USD 140
Sponsorship Platinum	₹ 75,000	
Sponsorship Gold	₹ 50,000	
Sponsorship Silver	₹ 25,000	
Promotional Ads	₹ 5,000	

You are requested to Participate in all the Activities of INVEST Conference and make it a Grand Success.

Thanking You

hmm

A Naveen Kumar President-National Council Indian Value Engineering Society (INVEST) and

Chief of Corporate Operations, L&T Electrical & Automation (a unit of Schneider Electric India Private Limited)